Rev. H 9/2019
Page 1 of 2
FIS 2RU RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE
Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com
SPECIFICATIONS
• Slide Out Tray with Spring Loaded Stop Latch
• Holds (4) or (6) LGX Adapter Plates, Cassettes, or Modules

F1-RM2RU4X-BW  2RU Rack Mount, 4 Plates, Solid Front/Rear Doors, Off White
F1-RM2RU4XL-BW 2RU Rack Mount, 4 Plates, Smoked Lexan Front and Solid Rear Door, Off White
ORDERING INFORMATION
F1RM2RU6X 2RU Rack Mount, 6 Plates, Solid Front/Rear Doors, Black
F1RM2RU6XL 2RU Rack Mount, 6 Plates, Smoked Lexan Front and Solid Rear Door, Black
F1RM2RU6X-BW 2RU Rack Mount, 6 Plates, Solid Front/Rear Doors, Off White
F1RM2RU6XL-BW 2RU Rack Mount, 6 Plates, Smoked Lexan Front and Solid Rear Door, Off White
2RURACKADP 2RU 23” Rack Mounting Brackets, Pair, Black
2RURACKADP23BW 2RU 23” Rack Mounting Brackets, Pair, Off White
F1-SPL12 Metal Splice Tray, 12 Position Fusion Splice Chip, 6.5”L x 4.7”W x .42”H
F1-SPL24 Metal Splice Tray, 24 Position Fusion Splice Chip, 11.72”L x 3.99”W x .42”H